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Deutsche Meisterschaft Ansetzung

Omnium - Frauen Startlist

Scratch

30 Runden = 7,5 km

Komunique

Nr. Name Vorname UCI ID Team

B 61 Paller Tatjana 10008688857 RSV Unna 1968

M 55 Kasper Romy 10004603137 Ale Cipollini

B 63 Ebert Michaela 10009090294 SC DHfK Leipzig

M 68 Süßemilch Laura 10009081204 RSC Biberach

B 67 Brauße Franziska 10010169220 RSV Öschelbronn

M 60 Lange Alina 10008964501 Verein Cölner Straßenfahrer

B 58 Look Jo Ellen 10009199220 Schweriner Sport Club

M 65 Hofmann Jenny 10009091005 SC DHfK Leipzig

B 66 Rathmann Maxie 10008964703 SC DHfK Leipzig

M 54 Becker Charlotte 10002523701 Hitec Products

B 62 Teutenberg Lea Lin 10016000536 FC Lexxi Speedbike

M 50 Fischer Lisa 10007498989 RV 1889 Schweinfurt

B 59 Erath Tanja 10054395762 RSV Werl-Wickede

M #NV #NV #NV #NV

B #NV #NV #NV #NV

M #NV #NV #NV #NV

B #NV #NV #NV #NV

M #NV #NV #NV #NV

B #NV #NV #NV #NV

M #NV #NV #NV #NV

B #NV #NV #NV #NV

M #NV #NV #NV #NV

B #NV #NV #NV #NV

M #NV #NV #NV #NV

B Ballustrade

M Cote d'Azur
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Deutsche Meisterschaft

Omnium - Frauen

Startliste

Komunique

Nr. Name Vorname UCI ID Team

50 Fischer Lisa 10007498989 RV 1889 Schweinfurt

51 Genth Rosa 10014620207 RSV Irschenberg

52 Stock Gudrun 10008696234 RC Die Schwalben München

53 Küllmer Lisa 10007499090 RSC Cottbus

54 Becker Charlotte 10002523701 Hitec Products

55 Kasper Romy 10004603137 Ale Cipollini

56

57

58 Look Jo Ellen 10009199220 Schweriner Sport Club

59 Erath Tanja 10054395762 RSV Werl-Wickede

60 Lange Alina 10008964501 Verein Cölner Straßenfahrer

61 Paller Tatjana 10008688857 RSV Unna 1968

62 Teutenberg Lea Lin 10016000536 FC Lexxi Speedbike

63 Ebert Michaela 10009090294 SC DHfK Leipzig

64

65 Hofmann Jenny 10009091005 SC DHfK Leipzig

66 Rathmann Maxie 10008964703 SC DHfK Leipzig

67 Brauße Franziska 10010169220 RSV Öschelbronn

68 Süßemilch Laura 10009081204 RSC Biberach
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